TAEKWONDO UsA \

8:00a
8:15a
8:30a
8:45a
9:00a
9:15a
9:30a
9:45a
10:00a
10:15a
10:30a
10:45a
11:00a
11:15a
11:30a
11:45a
12:00p
12:15p
12:30p
12:45p
1:00p
1:15p
1:30p
1:45p
2:00p
2:15p
2:30p
2:45p
3:00p
3:15p
3:30p
3:45p
4:00p
4:15p
4:30p
4:45p
5:00p
5:15p
5:30p
5:45p
6:00p
6:15p
6:30p
6:45p

7:00p

2023 National Collegiate Taekwondo
Championships

Schedule - Saturday, April 15, 2023

Report to holding for check-in at least 45 min before your competition time.

Ring 1 Ring 2
Demonstration
Team
F Fly F Feather
White/Yellow White/Yellow

Sparring (11)

Sparring (17)

M Fly White/Yellow
Sparring (7)

Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
F Welter M Heavy M Welter
White/Yellow White/Yellow White/Yellow

Sparring (14)

Lunch

Lunch

M Feather Green

F Fly Green
Sparring (3)

Sparring (14)

F Fly Blue
Sparring (5)

M Fly Green
Sparring (5)

M Feather
White/Yellow

Sparring (17)

Sparring (19)

F Heavy
White/Yellow
Sparring (14)

Sparring (21)

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

F Heavy Green (7)

M Fly Blue (1)

F Welter Green

M Fly Red (1)

Sparring (9)

F Fly Red Sparring
@)

M Feather Blue
Sparring (13)

F Feather Green
Sparring (14)

M Welter Green
Sparring (11)

M Heavy Green (9)

M Welter Red (3)

M Welter Blue
Sparring (4)

F Heavy Blue (4)

F Heavy Red (1)

F Welter Blue
Sparring (7)

F Welter Red (0)

M Feather Red
Sparring (6)

(competitors counts may change slightly after weigh-ins)

F Feather Blue

Sparring (10)

F Feather Red
Sparring (5)

M Heavy Blue M Heavy Red (3)
Sparring (3)
Break Break
White/Yellow Black Belt Board

Breaking (9)

Breaking (8)

Green Belt
Breaking (2)

Blue Belt Breaking
(3)

Red Belt Breaking
)




