

## 2023 National Collegiate Taekwondo Championships

## Schedule - Saturday, April 15, 2023

Report to holding for check-in at least 45 min before your competition time.

	Ring 1	Ring 2	Ring 3	Ring 4	Ring 5
8:00a	Demonstration		F Welter	M Heavy	M Welter
8:15a	Team		White/Yellow Sparring (14)	White/Yellow Sparring (17)	White/Yellow Sparring (21)
8:30a			opaining (14)	opaning (17)	Opairing (21)
8:45a					
9:00a	F Fly	F Feather			
9:15a	White/Yellow Sparring (11)	White/Yellow Sparring (17)			
9:30a	Spag (11)	Spanning (11)			
9:45a					
10:00a					
10:15a			M Feather White/Yellow		
10:30a	A4 E1 14/12 07 II		Sparring (19)		
10:45a	M Fly White/Yellow Sparring (7)			F Heavy White/Yellow	
11:00a	opaning (1)			Sparring (14)	
11:15a 11:30a					Lunch
11:45a	<del>.</del>	Lunch			Lunch
12:00p	Lunch	Luncii			
12:15p	Lunon				
12:30p					F Heavy Green (7)
12:45p		M Feather Green			Tricary Green (7)
1:00p	F Fly Green	Sparring (14)		Lunch	
1:15p	Sparring (3)		Lunch		
1:30p	F Fly Blue				M Heavy Green (9)
1:45p	Sparring (5)				, , ,
2:00p				M Welter Green	
2:15p	M Fly Green		F Feather Green	Sparring (11)	
2:30p	Sparring (5)		Sparring (14)		
2:45p					
3:00p	M Fly Blue (1)	F Welter Green			M Welter Red (3)
3:15p	M Fly Red (1)	Sparring (9)			
3:30p					F Heavy Blue (4)
3:45p	(3)			M Welter Blue	
4:00p	M Feather Blue			Sparring (4)	F Heavy Red (1)
4:15p	Sparring (13)			M Heavy Blue Sparring (3)	M Heavy Red (3)
4:30p		F Welter Blue Sparring (7)	F Feather Blue Sparring (10)	, ,,	
4:45p		Opairing (1)	opaning (10)	Break	Break
5:00p				White/Yellow Breaking (9)	Black Belt Board Breaking (8)
5:15p 5:30p		F Welton Pod (0)			
5:30p 5:45p		F Welter Red (0)  M Feather Red			
6:00p		Sparring (6)	F Feather Red		
6:15p			Sparring (5)		
6:30p				Green Belt	Blue Belt Breaking
6:45p				Breaking (2)	(3)
<b>داد.</b>					Red Belt Breaking
7:00p					(1)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/	s may change sligh	41 <b> </b>	

(competitors counts may change slightly after weigh-ins)